
SCHEDULE - TORONTO RUSH
winter 2012 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4B

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Nov 22, 12 0 TORONTO KNIGHTS 2 TORONTO RUSH 8:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 29, 12 0 TORONTO RUSH 1 TORONTO SPARTANS DEF 11:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 29, 12 0 TORONTO RUSH 1 TORONTO SPARTANS DEF 11:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 05, 12 1 GALLERIA SEAGULLS 0 TORONTO RUSH DEF 10:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 05, 12 1 GALLERIA SEAGULLS 0 TORONTO RUSH DEF 10:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 12, 12 0 TORONTO RUSH 1 GFYM DEF 11:00 pm -

Wed, Dec 12, 12 0 TORONTO RUSH 1 GFYM DEF 11:00 pm -

Thu, Dec 20, 12 1 BOHICA 0 TORONTO RUSH DEF 7:00 pm -

Thu, Dec 27, 12 3 TORONTO RUSH 4 GALLERIA SEAGULLS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Dec 27, 12 3 TORONTO RUSH 4 GALLERIA SEAGULLS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 03, 13 7 RAGE 2 TORONTO RUSH 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 03, 13 7 RAGE 2 TORONTO RUSH 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 09, 13 1 DIRTY STING 0 TORONTO RUSH DEF 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jan 09, 13 1 DIRTY STING 0 TORONTO RUSH DEF 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 17, 13 1 HAWKS 0 TORONTO RUSH DEF 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 24, 13 1 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 0 TORONTO RUSH DEF 7:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 31, 13 0 TORONTO RUSH 1 BOHICA DEF 10:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 07, 13 0 TORONTO RUSH 1 TORONTO KNIGHTS DEF 10:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 14, 13 0 TORONTO RUSH 1 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS DEF 7:00 pm -

Thu, Feb 14, 13 0 TORONTO RUSH 1 HAWKS DEF 10:00 pm -


